
GAÏA COLLECTION
A heaven of peace in your garden

1 to 6 persons

EXTERIOR CABINS 
GAÏA COLLECTION

CANADIAN  
SPRUCE

STEAM
TECHNOLOGY

WARRANTY

2YEARS

WARRANTY
W O O D

4 YEARS
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MULTI-POSITIONS UPPER BENCH ALLOCATED SPACE FOR THE STOVE

COMFORT HEADREST TWO-TIERED BENCH

ADVANTAGES



ACCESSORIES INCLUDEDWOOD

CHROMOTHERAPY SHINGLETRADITIONAL SAUNA KIT  
WOODEN BUCKET / LADLE / 

THERMOMETER / HYGROMETER

DECK WITH SEATS* AND STEP

* For Luna only

GLAZED SURFACE WITH LOUVRED SHUTTERS

ADVANTAGES

+ QUALITY SOLID WOOD

+ MULTI-POSITIONS UPPER BENCH

+ COMFORT HEADREST

+ TWO-TIERED BENCH

+ EXTERIOR SEATING

+ WARM DESIGN

+ LED CHROMOTHERAPY

+ GLAZED SURFACE WITH  
LOUVRED SHUTTERS

CANADIAN SPRUCE
With its light beige tone, spruce is a type of wood that is 

delicately perfumed with remarquable qualities. Its soft texture, 
its capacity to resist to temperature changes and its insulating 

properties make it an ideal wood for exceptional saunas.

160 cm

Spruce Spruce Spruce

200 cm
250 cm



For more information on 
our products and services 
www.poolstar.fr

*Stove sizing depends on usage conditions.
Minimum capacity is indicated for use from April to October.

AUTHORIZED RESELLER
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BELLA OMEGA LUNA

Reference HL-B160E HL-B200E HL-B250E

Capacity 3 seated or 1 lounged + 1 seated 6 seated or 3 lounged 6 seated or 3 lounged

Dimensions 160 x 205 x 220 cm 200 x 205 x 220 cm 250 x 205 x 220 cm

Lighting 7-colours LED chromotherapy (with remote control)

Structure and inside finish Canadian Spruce

Equipment 
and accessories

Two-tiered bench
Foldable upper bench + removable headrest

Bucket, ladle, hourglass, thermometer, hygrometer included

Recommended stove*
(not included)

4.5 to 6kW 6 to 8kW

2050

1600

620

62
0

440

500

84
1

600

2050

2500640

620

440

500

11
41

600

60
0

2050

2000

640

62
0

440

500

12
40

600

WWW.POOLSTAR.FRWWW.POOLSTAR.FR


